
General $919,347

Capital Outlay $1,104,732

Special Education $325,471

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.320

Owner Occupied $2.954

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.113

Special Education $1.574

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $1.528

2023 Payable 2024 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,678,895

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,678,895Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2023 Payable 2024
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $296,789,993

Owner Occupied $44,894,803

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $27,392,679

Total $369,077,475

December 2023 Federal Child Count*

17.8

33.3%

26.2

$52,631Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

10.2

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 177.202

9-12 97.648

185.603

104.174

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 286.304 301.957

Student Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment 304

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 15

District Dropout Rate 3.4%

% Special Needs Students* 21.1%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 32.5%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

94.8%

20

Classroom Staff 3.7

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 278

Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment 292

Educational Funds $15,480

Sparsity $0

Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment 285.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

12

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

22.3

18.0

17.8

20.5

19.7

64

2023-2024 Profile of Plankinton School District 01-1

Home County: Aurora

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 11.454 12.180

404 E Davenport St, Plankinton, SD  57368

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $64,480

as of 01/12/2025



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,322,810

PK Instruction $52,241

Adult Instruction $0

$872,222

($57)

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $189,445

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $932,120

County $25,622

State $1,988,980

Federal $320,864

Total $3,267,587

$567,014

$0

$0

$0

$922,976

$0

$69,014

$64,434

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$567,014 $1,056,424

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$50

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$159,009

$336,949

$96,738

$0

$23,285

$0

$71,160

$0

$0

$0

$16,800

$0

$172,959

$40,002

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$154,509

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$78,700 $0 $0

$0 $35,907 $0

$327,922 $134,525 $0

Salary Property Other

$1,620,247

$39,621

$0

$66,209

$212,307

$43,333

$0

$95,053

$28,156

$89,510

$0

$0

$0

$80,896

$355,237

$12,399

$0

$24,350

$71,716

$16,432

$0

$21,438

$13,031

$23,845

$0

$0

$0

$11,599

$965,406

$0

$0

$227,085

$82,883

$13,826

$0

$150,985

$15,662

$2,975

$0

$0

$0

$32,172

$360,117

$164

$0

$34,879

$2,165

$103

$0

$37,720

$24,362

$90,176

$0

$0

$0

$34,592

$2,901

$0

$0

$676

$0

$0

$35,907

$134,525

$65,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$45,633

$0

$0

$2,053

$7,880

$5,006

$0

$22,726

$21,687

$5,049

$50

$0

$16,800

$30,185

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Plankinton School District 01-1

Other Enterprise

$0

$171,940 $211,554

$3,563,814 $436,186 $1,085,125Total Expenditures

$2,275,333 $550,046 $1,490,994 $584,277 $239,010 $157,069


