as of 01/12/2025

2023-2024 Profile of Plankinton School District 01-1

404 E Davenport St, Plankinton, SD 57368

Home County: Aurora Area in Square Miles: 278

Stu	dent	Data
171.11	ucni	Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment	304
Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment	292
Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment	285.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	15
December 2023 Federal Child Count*	64
% Special Needs Students*	21.1%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	32.5%
District Dropout Rate	3.4%
District Attendance Rate	94.8%
Student to Staff Ratio	10.2
Number of Graduates	20

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

631
7.8
3%
6.2
3.7

American College Test (ACT) *

English	17.8
Math	18.0
Reading	22.3
Science	20.5
Composite Score	19.7
Number Tested	12

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$64,480

Enrollment Data

Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membership
PK	11.454	12.180
KG-8	177.202	185.603
9-12	97.648	104.174
Total	286.304	301.957

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$15,480

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$1,678,895
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$1,678,895

^{*} Represents approved amount paid to district.

2023 Payable 2024 Taxable Valuations

Total	\$369,077,475
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$27,392,679
Owner Occupied	\$44,894,803
Agricultural	\$296,789,993

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$919,347
Capital Outlay	\$1,104,732
Special Education	\$325,471
Impact Aid	\$0

2023 Payable 2024 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.320
Owner Occupied	\$2.954
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6.113
Special Education	\$1.574
Capital Outlay	\$1.528
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

^{*} Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue
Local	\$932,120	\$567,014	\$922,976	Impact Aid	Impact Aid \$0
County	\$25,622	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	Bond Redemption \$0
State	\$1,988,980	\$0	\$69,014	Capital Projects	Capital Projects \$0
Federal	\$320,864	\$0	\$64,434	Food Service	Food Service \$171,940
Total	\$3,267,587	\$567,014	\$1,056,424	Other Enterprise	Other Enterprise \$0

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$2,322,810	\$154,509	\$872,222
PK Instruction	\$52,241	\$0	(\$57)
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$159,009	\$23,285	\$172,959
Administration Services	\$336,949	\$0	\$40,002
Fiscal Services	\$78,700	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Service	s \$0	\$35,907	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$327,922	\$134,525	\$0
Transportation Services	\$96,738	\$71,160	\$0
Other Support Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$16,800	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$189,445	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$3,563,814	\$436,186	\$1,085,125

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$1,620,247	\$355,237	\$965,406	\$360,117	\$2,901	\$45,633
PK Instruction	\$39,621	\$12,399	\$0	\$164	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$66,209	\$24,350	\$227,085	\$34,879	\$676	\$2,053
Administration Services	\$212,307	\$71,716	\$82,883	\$2,165	\$0	\$7,880
Fiscal Services	\$43,333	\$16,432	\$13,826	\$103	\$0	\$5,006
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$35,907	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$95,053	\$21,438	\$150,985	\$37,720	\$134,525	\$22,726
Transportation Services	\$28,156	\$13,031	\$15,662	\$24,362	\$65,000	\$21,687
Other Support Services	\$89,510	\$23,845	\$2,975	\$90,176	\$0	\$5,049
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$50
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$16,800
Co-Curricular	\$80,896	\$11,599	\$32,172	\$34,592	\$0	\$30,185
Total Expenditures	\$2,275,333	\$550,046	\$1,490,994	\$584,277	\$239,010	\$157,069

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.